
Mini Peninsula Tour
Circular tour around the back of Table Mountain

21

        AQUARIUM (Depart)           9:00                  15:45

        FORESHORE         9:07             15:52

        LONG STREET          9:12                                   15:57

        MOUNT NELSON             9:17                                           16:02

        KIRSTENBOSCH          9:40                       16:30

       CONSTANTIA NEK        9:55  16:45    17:15 

        WORLD OF BIRDS             10:05                  16:55    17:25

        MARINERS WHARF     10:30               17:20    17:50

        CAMPS BAY                                            10:55                       17:45    18:15

        QUEENS ROAD                                               11:05                       17:55    18:25

        ST. JOHNS RD.                                          11:10                             18:00    18:30

        THE WINCHESTER HOTEL                                                            11:12                    18:02    18:32

        GREEN POINT                                                                    11:16     18:06    18:36

        Bus returns to City Sightseeing Tour O�ice                              11:20       18:10    18:40

Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield Streets. Look out for the branded bus stop

Valley Road - Hout Bay 

Hout Bay Harbour

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

City Sightseeing Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium 

Opposite the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd

9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd

Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - Beach Rd OPPOSITE the hotel 

Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

Rhodes Drive - (GATE 1 - MAIN ENTRANCE)

WINE BUS TOUR Change Point

Red City Tour
The BEST way to Table Mountain

Valid until 30 September 2020
2
3

7

AQUARIUM (Depart)

CLOCKTOWER

CTICC

LONG STREET

TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY

CAMPS BAY

QUEENS ROAD

ST. JOHNS RD.

THE WINCHESTER HOTEL

GREEN POINT

Bus returns to City SIghtseeing Tour O�ice

Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

Outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

CTICC - Walter Sisulu Ave

V&A Waterfront Outside Zeitz MOCAA 

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

Lower Cableway Station

Opposite the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd

Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - Beach Rd - OPPOSITE the hotel

Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

08:30

08:35

08:40

08:50

09:25

09:40

09:50

09:55

09:57

10:01

10:10

16:45

16:50

16:55

17:05

17:35

17:50

18:00

18:05

18:07

18:11

18:17

LAST DEPARTUREFIRST DEPARTURE

EVERY 30 MINUTES

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

Harbour Cruise
Explore the Victoria & Alfred Basin

Canal Cruise
See Cape Town from a fresh angle

TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY STATION

FIRST DEPARTURE    09h00

LAST DEPARTURE    17h00

FIRST DEPARTURE    09h00

LAST DEPARTURE     17h00

Multiple Languages

Tour
Duration

1,5hrs

Tour
Duration
2,5hrs

Sunset Bus
Experience the famous Atlantic Ocean sunset from Signal Hill

Departs: Stop 1 V&A Waterfront

6 May  -  12 September        Tues / Thurs / Fri / Sat        16h45

FIRST BLUE
DEPARTURE

09:40

09:50

09:55

09:57

10:01

10:10

3

Use these Red Tour buses
to connect with Blue Tour

at Stop 1

EV
ER

Y 
30

 M
IN

U
TE

S

Long Street Departure

17:15
Waterfront Departure

18:00

Green Route
From Long Street back to Camps Bay

EVERY
30

MINUTES

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

Cruises are
weather dependant

Call 021 511 6000
for operating status

LAST DEPARTURES

Wine Tour
Great opportunity to taste & purchase wine from 2 wine farms

Beau Constantia

Groot Constantia

Constantia Nek

Silvermist Wine Estate

South Africa’s oldest wine estate
Tel: 021 794 5128

WINE BUS TOUR change point

Modern Tasting Room with 
stunning views over False Bay

Restaurant pre-booking essential Tel: 021 794 8632

Walking distance from Constantia Nek

21

25

27

Wine Tasting 9am - 4pm
Wine Sales 9am - 6pm
Open 7 days a week

Wine Tasting Open Tuesday - Sunday
11am - 4pm (Last wine tasting)

Follow marked poles to wine estate
Wine tasting open Wednesday to Sunday from 11am - 4pm

21

Switch
at

STOP

10h06               16h45  17h01

10h20               16h45  17h15

First
Departure Last

Departure

09h55               16h45  16h45

Tour
Duration
25 min

EVERY
30 MIN

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

PLEASE NOTE: 
WINE TASTING - BOOKING REQUIRED

Tel: 021 794 8632

 " City Sightseeing Reserve the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Switch
at

STOP

Due to annual maintenance and the road closure to Table Mountain, 
the route will be diverted to Signal Hill from 28 July till 3 August 2025.

Multiple Languages

CLOSED FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE: 28th July until 3rd August 2025

Harbour and 
Canal Boat
Operational

Status

BOOK THE WHALE WATCHING CRUISE EXPERIENCE FOR 12h00 NOON: 
Hermanus Whale Cruises:  082 369 8931 • www.hermanus-whale-cruises.co.za
Southern Right Charters Whale Watching:  082 353 0550 • www.southernrightcharters.co.za

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

07:55

08:05

08:10

08:12

08:16

08:30

07:50

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.
Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  

DEPARTURES: Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday

 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

DAILY DEPARTURES
CAPE POINT & PENGUINS

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

Foreshore       9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

Mount Nelson       Bus Stop Corner Orange & Hat�eld Streets

08:55

09:05

09:10

09:12

09:16

09:30

09:40

09:45

09:50

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. 
Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

STELLENBOSCH, FRANSCHHOEK & PAARL TOUR
DEPARTURES: Monday to Saturday

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

07:55

08:05

08:10

08:12

08:16

08:30

07:50

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.
Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  

 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

V&A Waterfront City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour O�ice & Travel Depot

10h00

10h10

14h00

14h10

MINIMUM DURATION: 3 HOURSPICK-UP POINTS
MORNING

DEPARTURE
AFTERNOON
DEPARTUREPlease meet at departure point 15 minutes before departure time

HERMANUS & WHALES

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

07h25

07h35

07h40

07h42

07h46

08h00

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

DEPARTURES:  Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.
Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  

 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

FROM GRAPE TO WINE - Small Group Tour

LaGuGu Culture Township Tour

SCAN QR CODE

TRACK YOUR NEXT
WINTER TIMETABLE

visit www.nextredbus.co.za
VALID FROM: 5 May 2025 - 12 September 2025

TIMETABLES

07:40

07:50

07:55

07:57

08:01

08:15

07:50

WINE TRAM


