## CitySightseeing Cape Town WINTER TIMETABLE **TRACK YOUR NEXT** TIMETABLES

visit www.nextredbus.co.za



Red City Tour Image: Constraint of the BEST way to Table Mountain Image: Constraint of the BEST way to Table		MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY STATION NUAL MAINTENANCE: 28th July until 3rd Aug	
F	IRST DEPAI	RTURE LAST	DEPARTURE
<b>AQUARIUM (Depart) Tour Office</b> outside the Two Oceans Aquarium	08:30		16:45
2 CLOCKTOWER V&A Waterfront Outside Zeitz MOCAA	08:35	EVERY 30 MINUTES	16:50
3 CTICC - Walter Sisulu Ave	08:40	SCAN QR CODE	16:55
6 LONG STREET 81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office	08:50		17:05
TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY Lower Cableway Station Due to annual maintenance and the road closure to Table Mountain, the route will be diverted to Signal Hill from 28 July till 3 August 2025.	09:25	200 X 384	17:35
CAMPS BAY Opposite the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd	09:40		17:50
<b>QUEENS ROAD</b> Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd	09:50	「「「「「「「」」」	18:00
0 ST. JOHNS RD. Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Rd	09:55		18:05
THE WINCHESTER HOTEL Sea Point - Beach Rd - OPPOSITE the hotel	09:57		18:07
GREEN POINT Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	10:01		18:11
Bus returns to City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside the Two Oceans Aquarium	10:10	www.nextredbus.co.za	18:17

## Mini Peninsula Tour

Circular tour around the back of Table Mountain



			FIRST BLUE DEPARTURE		LAST DE	PARTURES
<b>AQUARIUM (Depart) City Sightseeing Tour Office</b> outside the Two Oceans Aquarium			9:00		15:45	
FORESHORE 9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky			9:07	EVERY	15:52	
6 LONG STREET 81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office			9:12	30	15:57	
<b>15 MOUNT NELSON</b> Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield Streets. Look out for the brand	ded bus st	op	9:17	MINUTES	16:02	
20 KIRSTENBOSCH Rhodes Drive - (GATE 1 - MAIN ENTRANCE)			9:40	SCAN QR CODE	16:30	
CONSTANTIA NEK WINE BUS TOUR Change Point			9:55		16:45	17:15
	se Red Tou		10:05		16:55	17:25
23 MARINERS WHARF Hout Bay Harbour	ect with Bl at Stop 1	ue Tour	10:30		17:20	17:50
CAMPS BAY Opposite the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd	09:40	B	10:55	- 古沙形山	17:45	18:15
<b>QUEENS ROAD</b> Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd	09:50	MINUTE	11:05		17:55	18:25
0 ST. JOHNS RD. Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Rd	09:55		11:10	LIVE BUS	18:00	18:30
THE WINCHESTER HOTEL Sea Point - Beach Rd OPPOSITE the hotel	09:57	Y 30	11:12		18:02	18:32
GREEN POINT Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	10:01	EVERY	11:16		18:06	18:36
Bus returns to City Sightseeing Tour Office	10:10		11:20	www.nextredbus.co.za	18:10	18:40

5 1 2 1 0 9 8 Green Route From Long Street back to Camps Bay Long Street Departure 17:15 Waterfront Departure 18:00	Harbour and Canal Boat Operational Status			
Harbour Cruise at weather department of the Victoria & Alfred Basin				
	FIRST DEPARTURE 09h00 LAST DEPARTURE 17h00			
Sunset Bus Departs: Stop 1 V&A Waterfront Experience the famous Atlantic Ocean sunset from Signal Hill				
6 May - 12 September ► Tues / Thurs / Fri / Sat ► 16h45				

PIC	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	CAPE POINT & PENGUINS DAILY DEPARTURES	
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	08:55
9	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	09:05
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	09:10
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	09:12
12	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	09:16
0	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	09:30
4	Foreshore	9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky	09:40
6	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	09:45
15	Mount Nelson	Bus Stop Corner Orange & Hatfield Streets	09:50

	ine Tour	s	at TOP 21	Switch at STOP	Tour Duration 25 min
w	Bilvermist Wine Estat ine tasting open Wednesday to Su Constantia Nek WINE B	nday from 11am - 4pm	Departure	EVERY 30 MIN	Departure
25	Groot Constantia biouth Africa's oldest wine estate fel: 021 794 5128	US TOUH change point Wine Tasting 9am - 4pm Wine Sales 9am - 6pm Open 7 days a week	10h06	SCAN OR CODE	17h01
27 "	Beau Constantia Valking distance from Constantia Nek Modern Tasting Room with stunning views over False Bay Int pre-booking essential Tel: 021 794	PLEASE NOTE: WINE TASTING - BOOKING REQUIRED Tel: 021 794 8632 Wine Tasting Open Tuesday - Sunday 8632 11am - 4pm (Last wine tasting)	10h20		17h15

City Sightseeing Reserve the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reas

PI	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	WINE TRAM DAILY DEPARTURES	
8	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07:40
3	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	07:50
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	07:55
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	07:57
Ð	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	08:01
Ð	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08:15
5	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	07:50

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

PI	XPLORER PICK-UP POINTS STELLENBOSCH, FRANSCHHOEK & PAARL TO DEPARTURES: Monday to Saturday				
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07:55		
9	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	08:05		
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	08:10		
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	08:12		
æ	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	08:16		
•	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08:30		
5	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	07:50		

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational re ons."

XPLORER PICK-UP POINTS		HERMANUS & WHALES DEPARTURES: Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday		
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07:55	
9	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	08:05	
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	08:10	
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	08:12	
Ð	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	08:16	
1	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08:30	
5	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	07:50	

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

BOOK THE WHALE WATCHING CRUISE EXPERIENCE FOR 12h00 NOON:

Hermanus Whale Cruises: 082 369 8931 • www.hermanus-whale-cruises.co.za Southern Right Charters Whale Watching: 082 353 0550 • www.southernrightcharters.co.za

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers. " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

PIC	XPLORER FROM GRAPE TO WINE - Small Group Tour PICK-UP POINTS DEPARTURES: Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday					
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07h25			
3	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	07h35			
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	07h40			
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	07h42			
12	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	07h46			
0	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08h00			

Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

LaGuGu Culture Township Tour PICK-UP POINTS					
	Please meet at departure point 15 minutes before departure time MORNING DEPARTURE				
0	V&A Waterfront City Sightseeing Tour Office	10h00	14h00		
8	81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office & Travel Depot	10h10	14h10		